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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

7. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
19.6.2021 - 9:52 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

M4   moški / M4 men

1. VRAN-BENKOVIČ Bor 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:00.70 603
50m: 28.04 28.04 100m: 58.43 30.39 150m: 1:29.85 31.42 200m: 2:00.70 30.85

2. BEZJAK Jaka Gal 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:05.13 541
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:01.51 31.98 150m: 1:34.47 32.96 200m: 2:05.13 30.66

3. ŠERJAK Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 2:18.42 400
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:04.88 35.10 150m: 1:41.98 37.10 200m: 2:18.42 36.44

4. PEVEC Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 2:23.43 359
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:10.43 36.71 150m: 1:47.76 37.33 200m: 2:23.43 35.67

5. SEČNIK Matic 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:45.14 235
50m: 37.04 37.04 100m: 1:18.79 41.75 150m: 2:02.33 43.54 200m: 2:45.14 42.81

6. KOREN Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 3:06.64 163
50m: 41.09 41.09 100m: 1:29.45 48.36 150m: 2:19.10 49.65 200m: 3:06.64 47.54

DNS ŠKULJ Tim 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO

M3  moški / M3 men

1. KASTIGAR Maks 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:02.14 582
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 59.32 30.48 150m: 1:31.06 31.74 200m: 2:02.14 31.08

2. ROTOVNIK Tine 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:04.15 554
50m: 29.24 29.24 100m: 1:00.66 31.42 150m: 1:32.43 31.77 200m: 2:04.15 31.72

3. MIKUŽ Bor 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:09.13 492
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:00.97 31.82 150m: 1:35.44 34.47 200m: 2:09.13 33.69

4. ZMAGAJ Nace 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:12.29 458
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:04.29 33.55 150m: 1:38.78 34.49 200m: 2:12.29 33.51

5. LESJAK Jakob 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 2:13.33 447
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:04.75 33.76 150m: 1:39.09 34.34 200m: 2:13.33 34.24

6. PŠENIČNIK Nej 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:14.68 434
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:05.44 34.14 150m: 1:40.66 35.22 200m: 2:14.68 34.02

7. MARIČ Bastian 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:20.37 383
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:07.49 35.26 150m: 1:44.56 37.07 200m: 2:20.37 35.81

8. KUSTEC Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:26.83 335
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:09.30 37.70 150m: 1:48.84 39.54 200m: 2:26.83 37.99

9. MRKONJIČ Jan 05 PK Velenje SLO 2:41.04 254
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:17.98 41.34 150m: 2:00.14 42.16 200m: 2:41.04 40.90

M2  moški / M2 men

1. PUŠNIK Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:58.00 645
50m: 25.94 25.94 100m: 54.27 28.33 150m: 1:27.15 32.88 200m: 1:58.00 30.85

2. JANHUBA Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:01.86 586
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 59.64 30.59 150m: 1:30.42 30.78 200m: 2:01.86 31.44

3. BOREC Jaka 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:07.08 517
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:01.83 31.90 150m: 1:34.74 32.91 200m: 2:07.08 32.34
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, M2  moški / M2 men

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

4. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:08.54 499
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:02.57 32.70 150m: 1:36.21 33.64 200m: 2:08.54 32.33

5. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:12.30 458
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:04.69 33.83 150m: 1:39.15 34.46 200m: 2:12.30 33.15

6. ŠTERN Timotej 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:35.27 283
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:13.72 39.56 150m: 1:54.61 40.89 200m: 2:35.27 40.66

M1

1. ŠENICA PAVLETIČ Primož 01 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:57.70 650
50m: 27.14 27.14 100m: 56.60 29.46 150m: 1:27.17 30.57 200m: 1:57.70 30.53

2. PUŠNIK Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:58.00 645
50m: 25.94 25.94 100m: 54.27 28.33 150m: 1:27.15 32.88 200m: 1:58.00 30.85

3. DOLINAR Jure 99 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:00.53 606
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 58.51 30.43 150m: 1:30.89 32.38 200m: 2:00.53 29.64

4. VRAN-BENKOVIČ Bor 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:00.70 603
50m: 28.04 28.04 100m: 58.43 30.39 150m: 1:29.85 31.42 200m: 2:00.70 30.85

5. JANHUBA Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:01.86 586
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 59.64 30.59 150m: 1:30.42 30.78 200m: 2:01.86 31.44

6. KASTIGAR Maks 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:02.14 582
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 59.32 30.48 150m: 1:31.06 31.74 200m: 2:02.14 31.08

7. ROTOVNIK Tine 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:04.15 554
50m: 29.24 29.24 100m: 1:00.66 31.42 150m: 1:32.43 31.77 200m: 2:04.15 31.72

8. BEZJAK Jaka Gal 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:05.13 541
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:01.51 31.98 150m: 1:34.47 32.96 200m: 2:05.13 30.66

9. BOREC Jaka 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:07.08 517
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:01.83 31.90 150m: 1:34.74 32.91 200m: 2:07.08 32.34

10. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:08.54 499
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:02.57 32.70 150m: 1:36.21 33.64 200m: 2:08.54 32.33

11. MIKUŽ Bor 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:09.13 492
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:00.97 31.82 150m: 1:35.44 34.47 200m: 2:09.13 33.69

12. ZMAGAJ Nace 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:12.29 458
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:04.29 33.55 150m: 1:38.78 34.49 200m: 2:12.29 33.51

13. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:12.30 458
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:04.69 33.83 150m: 1:39.15 34.46 200m: 2:12.30 33.15

14. LESJAK Jakob 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 2:13.33 447
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:04.75 33.76 150m: 1:39.09 34.34 200m: 2:13.33 34.24

15. PŠENIČNIK Nej 06 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:14.68 434
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:05.44 34.14 150m: 1:40.66 35.22 200m: 2:14.68 34.02

16. ŠERJAK Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 2:18.42 400
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:04.88 35.10 150m: 1:41.98 37.10 200m: 2:18.42 36.44

17. MARIČ Bastian 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:20.37 383
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:07.49 35.26 150m: 1:44.56 37.07 200m: 2:20.37 35.81

18. PEVEC Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 2:23.43 359
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:10.43 36.71 150m: 1:47.76 37.33 200m: 2:23.43 35.67
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, M1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

19. KUSTEC Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:26.83 335
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:09.30 37.70 150m: 1:48.84 39.54 200m: 2:26.83 37.99

20. ŠTERN Timotej 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:35.27 283
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:13.72 39.56 150m: 1:54.61 40.89 200m: 2:35.27 40.66

21. MRKONJIČ Jan 05 PK Velenje SLO 2:41.04 254
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:17.98 41.34 150m: 2:00.14 42.16 200m: 2:41.04 40.90

22. SEČNIK Matic 09 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:45.14 235
50m: 37.04 37.04 100m: 1:18.79 41.75 150m: 2:02.33 43.54 200m: 2:45.14 42.81

23. KOREN Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 3:06.64 163
50m: 41.09 41.09 100m: 1:29.45 48.36 150m: 2:19.10 49.65 200m: 3:06.64 47.54

DNS ŠKULJ Tim 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO
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